2015 RATE TABLE

WATER BASE RATES ($/month)

Meter
(Service)
Size

0.5
0.625
0.75

P P =
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Metered
Monthly
Service
Charge
7.50
7.50
7.50
19.00
42.00
75.00
169.00
300.00
675.00
1200.00
1875.00
2700.00

Metered
Monthly
Fire
Charge

7.00
7.00
13.00
28.00
50.00
78.00
113.00

WATER CONSUMPTION RATES ($/C.M.)

Water Customer
Class Description
1 Res,Com,Agr
2 Ind
3 Chatham-Kent
4
5 Bulk Water
6

OTHER CHARGES ($)

Line Charge
Service Charge
Arrears Service Ch
Service Installation

arge
Charge

WASTEWATER RATES

Sewer

Class

0
Corunna 1

2

3
Crtrt/Mrtwn 4

5

6
Brigden 7

8

9
PtLam/Sombra 10

11

12
Nova St. Clair 13
Basell 14

Fire School 15
Nova Corunna 16

all water

per c.m.
0.990
1.040
2.700
0.000
1.500
0.000

Unmetered
Monthly
Fire
Charge

14.00
14.00
26.00
56.00
100.00
156.00
226.00

35.00 quarterly

25.00
75.00

1,700.00 plus Meter & BFP

Customer
Description
No Sewer
Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial
Industrial

Industrial Surcharge (agreement)
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135%
165%
185%
135%
165%
185%
135%
165%
185%
135%
165%
185%
$1,067.90
$667.44
$3.33
$1.88
$0.89

(per fees bylaw)

quarterly
quarterly
monthly
quarterly
quarterly
monthly
quarterly
quarterly
monthly
quarterly
quarterly
monthly
monthly
monthly
/em monthly
/em monthly
/kg monthly

Approved March 2015
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